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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Clarke            M4549         1/13    6:20       19:39
2     Jason Stone            M3539          1/7    6:25       19:55
3     Jim Hill               M5054          1/5    6:31       20:13
4     Bill Creske            M4549         2/13    6:37       20:34
5     Tom Titus              M5559          1/5    6:46       21:01
6     Monte Matthews         M5559          2/5    6:52       21:18
7     Justin Owens           M3034         1/10    6:54       21:26
8     Bret Bellingham        M2529         1/12    6:58       21:38
9     Jake Harder            M2529         2/12    7:03       21:52
10    Dominic Passarelli     M3034         2/10    7:08       22:10
11    Michael Becker         M3034         3/10    7:11       22:17
12    Aaron Rauschert        M3539          2/7    7:11       22:18
13    Colby Prasad           F3539         1/26    7:16       22:32
14    Charlie Ward           M6064          1/2    7:27       23:09
15    Jarod Anderson         M3539          3/7    7:28       23:10
16    Yolanda Ledezma        F2529         1/17    7:29       23:12
17    Sean Hahn              M4549         3/13    7:36       23:37
18    Jesse Ross             M1114          1/9    7:36       23:37
19    Mele Gaddini           F2024         1/14    7:38       23:43
20    Shiella May Troyo      F3539         2/26    7:39       23:44
21    Nicholas Schrodt       M1519          1/3    7:39       23:45
22    Clara McFadden         F2529         2/17    7:39       23:46
23    Ivanna Chesnut         F3539         3/26    7:41       23:51
24    Abigail Forrest        F2024         2/14    7:42       23:54
25    Jefferson Forrest      M2529         3/12    7:42       23:55
26    Alex Lopez             M2024          1/4    7:47       24:10
27    Esther Hardy           F2024         3/14    7:59       24:46
28    Sara                   F2529         3/17    8:00       24:51
29    Justin Boren           M1114          2/9    8:05       25:07
30    James Stephenson       M2529         4/12    8:09       25:17
31    Nat Davis              M1114          3/9    8:09       25:19
32    Kirsti Clapsadle       F2024         4/14    8:12       25:26
33    John Postlethwait      M7074          1/1    8:12       25:26
34    Lindsay Johnston       F3034         1/21    8:12       25:27
35    Megan Murphy           F3539         4/26    8:17       25:43
36    Cecil Arient           M4549         4/13    8:17       25:43
37    Jed Walter             M4044          1/5    8:19       25:48
38    Al Peterson            M5559          3/5    8:20       25:51
39    Tim Haywood            M4044          2/5    8:20       25:51
40    Santiago Hernandez     M0110         1/12    8:22       25:59
41    Laura McGann           F5559         1/11    8:26       26:12
42    Miranda Salazar        F3034         2/21    8:26       26:12
43    Jason Miller           M3034         4/10    8:34       26:34
44    Sandra Anderson        F3539         5/26    8:34       26:37
45    Michael McFadden       M2529         5/12    8:35       26:40
46    Christa Carter         F3539         6/26    8:36       26:41
47    Teresa Bowen           F5054         1/12    8:38       26:49
48    Alexis Stenger         F2024         5/14    8:38       26:49
49    Rebecca Bellingham     F5559         2/11    8:41       26:56
50    Peter Flier            M3034         5/10    8:44       27:07
51    Gabriel Gonzales       M2024          2/4    8:44       27:08
52    Ian Oakerson           M2024          3/4    8:49       27:22
53    Toby Kallio            M0110         2/12    8:50       27:26
54    Daniel Kallio          M3034         6/10    8:50       27:26
55    Ashley McBride         F3034         3/21    8:50       27:27
56    Tammy Zientara         F4044         1/14    8:56       27:44
57    Wesley Chumley         M4044          3/5    8:57       27:49
58    Becca English-Ross     F4549          1/9    8:58       27:50
59    Juliann Johnston       F2529         4/17    9:02       28:04
60    Shawn Hoban            M3539          4/7    9:04       28:08
61    Billy Hernandez        M3034         7/10    9:08       28:22
62    Elizabeth Vollmer-Buhl F3539         7/26    9:09       28:25
63    Jennifer Konow         F3034         4/21    9:16       28:45
64    Jerry Atwood           M4549         5/13    9:16       28:46
65    Brad Bellingham        M5559          4/5    9:23       29:07
66    Joseph Harris          M4549         6/13    9:27       29:20
67    James Broyhill         M4044          4/5    9:32       29:37
68    Jordan Sies            F3034         5/21    9:33       29:40
69    Faith Morales          F5054         2/12    9:34       29:41
70    Bethany Cochran        F0110          1/7    9:35       29:47
71    Sarah Jorgenson        F3539         8/26    9:42       30:08
72    Patti Davis            F4549          2/9    9:45       30:17
73    Kellan Davis           M1114          4/9    9:46       30:19
74    Kai Xue Land           M0110         3/12    9:50       30:32
75    Tim Cochran            M4549         7/13    9:51       30:35
76    Joshua Nathan          M2529         6/12    9:55       30:47
77    Quinn Lewis            F3034         6/21    9:55       30:48
78    Ida Hakkarainen        F3034         7/21   10:13       31:43
79    Veronica Hernandez     F3539         9/26   10:13       31:45
80    Victor Palma           M2529         7/12   10:13       31:45
81    Priscila Hasselman     F3034         8/21   10:17       31:57
82    Paulina Gastelom       F3034         9/21   10:17       31:57
83    Kathy Dyer             F5054         3/12   10:22       32:11
84    Kelly Pelroy           F2529         5/17   10:22       32:11
85    Seth Taylor            M1114          5/9   10:27       32:28
86    Barbara Caudillo       F2024         6/14   10:34       32:47
87    Emily Caudillo         F1519          1/4   10:35       32:51
88    Faith Cunningham       F3539        10/26   10:35       32:52
89    Tes Hart               F2024         7/14   10:36       32:56
90    Anne Marie Cassani     F2529         6/17   10:39       33:04
91    Abbe Grubbs            F1114         1/10   10:39       33:04
92    Jeff Parker            M4549         8/13   10:44       33:21
93    Owen Parker            M1114          6/9   10:45       33:23
94    Kayla Enos-Mcculley    F3034        10/21   10:49       33:35
95    Alexandra Schrodt      F1519          2/4   10:50       33:39
96    Spencer Stone          M0110         4/12   10:50       33:40
97    Sara Thomson           F3539        11/26   10:56       33:57
98    Kim Cameron            F4044         2/14   10:56       33:58
99    Jessica Dalton         F3034        11/21   10:57       34:00
100   Kara Williams          F3539        12/26   10:57       34:01
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101   Elizabeth Kruse        F3539        13/26   10:58       34:04
102   Peggy Remm             F5559         3/11   10:59       34:07
103   Jared Roe              M2024          4/4   11:15       34:57
104   Joanne Patoine         F3539        14/26   11:21       35:16
105   Carrie Lindsley        F3539        15/26   11:22       35:17
106   Benjamin Kehrein       M0110         5/12   11:23       35:20
107   Carrie Kehrein         F3539        16/26   11:24       35:24
108   Anne Powell            F3034        12/21   11:31       35:44
109   Ethyn Taylor           M0110         6/12   11:48       36:39
110   Kylee Porter           F2529         7/17   11:51       36:48
111   Kaycee Monagon         F1114         2/10   11:52       36:52
112   Becky Doyle            F1114         3/10   11:52       36:52
113   McKay Sohlberg         F5559         4/11   11:56       37:02
114   Cary Hancock           F5054         4/12   11:56       37:03
115   Jani Selven            F5559         5/11   11:56       37:03
116   Gabriela Hernandez     F1114         4/10   11:57       37:07
117   Graciela Hernandez     F3034        13/21   11:57       37:07
118   Krissy Selven          F2024         8/14   11:57       37:08
119   Raymond Chesnut        M5054          2/5   11:58       37:10
120   Maureen Cassani        F2024         9/14   12:00       37:15
121   Mark Eldridge          M4549         9/13   12:00       37:15
122   Wilson Parker          M0110         7/12   12:28       38:43
123   Carrie Copeland        F4044         3/14   12:29       38:45
124   Robyn Varner           F2529         8/17   12:39       39:16
125   Jake Pelroy            M3034         8/10   12:46       39:38
126   Bud Dyer               M5559          5/5   12:47       39:41
127   Dawn Hansen            F4549          3/9   12:47       39:41
128   Betty S Artman         F6064          1/3   12:53       40:02
129   Krista Larson          F4549          4/9   12:58       40:15
130   Matt Larson            M4549        10/13   12:59       40:18
131   Danylle Taylor-Eldridg F3539        17/26   13:04       40:36
132   Hannah Lyon            F2529         9/17   13:05       40:36
133   Ashley Woodke          F2529        10/17   13:14       41:07
134   Tj Woodke              M2529         8/12   13:14       41:07
135   Lisa Walter            F4044         4/14   13:15       41:08
136   Marilyn Miller         F6569          1/3   13:38       42:22
137   Don Miller             M6569          1/3   13:41       42:29
138   Colleen Udey           F5559         6/11   13:53       43:07
139   Sierra Walter          F1114         5/10   13:54       43:11
140   Holly Bonomo           F1114         6/10   14:10       43:59
141   Mary Doyle             F4044         5/14   14:11       44:04
142   Pamela Joyner          F4549          5/9   14:23       44:39
143   Timmie                 F3539        18/26   14:23       44:40
144   Louise Hughes          F6064          2/3   14:26       44:50
145   Mary Travess           F6569          2/3   14:28       44:57
146   Janice Berry           F3539        19/26   14:35       45:18
147   Brian Ellison          M5054          3/5   14:35       45:18
148   Sonja Maul             F5054         5/12   14:36       45:19
149   Donny Ebel             M2529         9/12   14:38       45:27
150   Sara Ebel              F3034        14/21   14:40       45:33
151   Janette Mogensen       F4044         6/14   14:53       46:13
152   Abby Ferrer            F1114         7/10   15:03       46:45
153   Maria Ponce            F4044         7/14   15:04       46:48
154   Manuel Ponce           M4549        11/13   15:04       46:48
155   Yacau Portillo         F1519          3/4   15:05       46:50
156   Victor Castanoda       M1114          7/9   15:06       46:55
157   Sandra Martinez-Modest F2024        10/14   15:22       47:43
158   Sara Kragness          F5054         6/12   15:34       48:20
159   Lani Flak              F3034        15/21   15:51       49:14
160   Sela Venables          F0110          2/7   15:51       49:15
161   Brian Rowe             M2529        10/12   16:04       49:54
162   Cora Rowe              F2529        11/17   16:05       49:58
163   Daphne Weller          F4044         8/14   16:06       50:01
164   Mamilla Lehi           F1114         8/10   16:19       50:40
165   Jaisa Zepeda           F0110          3/7   16:19       50:40
166   Zachary Weller         M0110         8/12   16:21       50:46
167   Cheryl Henderson       F5054         7/12   16:24       50:57
168   Jocelyn Warren         F4549          6/9   16:24       50:57
169   Trevan Zepeda          M1114          8/9   16:25       50:58
170   Don Oakerson           M5054          4/5   16:25       50:59
171   Jodi Oakerson          F5054         8/12   16:26       51:01
172   Benny Zepeda           M0110         9/12   16:31       51:18
173   Daniel McPheeters      M3539          5/7   16:33       51:23
174   Cecelia Haywood        F0110          4/7   16:33       51:23
175   Nia Haywood            F4044         9/14   16:33       51:24
176   Cynthia Kiely          F5559         7/11   16:33       51:24
177   Marsha Moore           F6064          3/3   16:33       51:24
178   Andrea Muzikant        F4044        10/14   16:33       51:25
179   Ashley Cunningham      F2529        12/17   16:34       51:26
180   Beth Zuber             F3539        20/26   16:34       51:26
181   Bryce McPheeters       M0110        10/12   16:38       51:38
182   Alex McPheeters        M1114          9/9   16:38       51:40
183   Sarah Sabri            F3539        21/26   16:40       51:46
184   Ethan Becker           M3034         9/10   16:49       52:14
185   Courtney Becker        F3034        16/21   16:50       52:16
186   Tiffany Becker         F3034        17/21   16:51       52:19
187   Wade Fraser            M6569          2/3   16:54       52:30
188   Courtney Hufford       F2529        13/17   16:57       52:37
189   Ryan Woolley           M3034        10/10   16:57       52:39
190   Danny Vandecoevering   M2529        11/12   16:57       52:39
191   Terri Fraser           F5559         8/11   16:57       52:40
192   Whitney Schroeder      F2529        14/17   16:59       52:45
193   Jenna Rakes            F3034        18/21   17:00       52:47
194   Emily Hough            F2529        15/17   17:00       52:49
195   Sarah Stewart          F2529        16/17   17:01       52:50
196   Camille Moniz          F2024        11/14   17:01       52:50
197   John Carter            M7579          1/1   17:03       52:56
198   Leanne Wentz           F5054         9/12   17:03       52:56
199   Seah Lehi              F3034        19/21   17:03       52:57
200   Lena Liles             F4044        11/14   17:04       53:01
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201   Tina Baker             F5054        10/12   17:10       53:18
202   Derek Maclean          M4549        12/13   17:10       53:19
203   Bonnie Wenzl           F3539        22/26   17:15       53:35
204   Marie Fraser           F2529        17/17   17:17       53:41
205   Katelyn Liles          F1114         9/10   17:34       54:33
206   Alexys Kallio          F0110          5/7   17:35       54:37
207   Larissa Liles          F0110          6/7   17:36       54:39
208   Melody Kallio          F3034        20/21   17:36       54:39
209   Laurabea Cook          F2024        12/14   17:36       54:39
210   Sara Mitchell          F3539        23/26   17:36       54:40
211   Bonnie Roe                            0/0   17:43       55:01
212   Emma Roe                              0/0   17:43       55:01
213   Chris Pitcher          M3539          6/7   17:46       55:12
214   Danielle Peterson      F2024        13/14   17:46       55:12
215   Haley Klemm            F2024        14/14   17:47       55:13
216   Romaldo Vela           M1519          2/3   17:48       55:16
217   Laura Pitcher          F4044        12/14   17:48       55:16
218   Bentley Watson         F1519          4/4   17:52       55:30
219   Tristin Crum           M1519          3/3   17:52       55:31
220   Rachel Crum            F3539        24/26   17:52       55:31
221   Angela Dennis          F3539        25/26   17:53       55:32
222   Jasmynne Kallio        F1114        10/10   17:54       55:35
223   Karol Kroeze           F7074          1/1   17:55       55:38
224   Kris Richardson        F4044        13/14   17:55       55:39
225   Caleb Winslow          M2529        12/12   18:03       56:02
226   Shawn Liles            M3539          7/7   18:06       56:14
227   Deacon Liles           M0110        11/12   18:07       56:16
228   Devawn Peterson        F4549          7/9   18:08       56:21
229   Joseph Szelesta        M5054          5/5   18:12       56:32
230   Stacey Bonomo          F4549          8/9   18:15       56:40
231   Cynthia Fisher         F5559         9/11   18:15       56:42
232   Ellen Thornton-Love    F4549          9/9   18:16       56:43
233   Gary Fisher            M6064          2/2   18:16       56:44
234   Liz Dasho              F3539        26/26   20:21     1:03:11
235   Aiden Dasho            M0110        12/12   20:21     1:03:11
236   Helen Hudson           F6569          3/3   20:21     1:03:12
237   Sharon Meyers          F5559        10/11   20:39     1:04:10
238   Leah Edelman           F5054        11/12   20:43     1:04:22
239   Ronna Backman          F5054        12/12   20:52     1:04:50
240   Jonathan Schwartz      M4549        13/13   20:53     1:04:52
241   Tami Nims              F4044        14/14   20:54     1:04:56
242   Janessa Zepeda         F0110          7/7   20:55     1:04:57
243   Teri Montagna          F5559        11/11   21:18     1:06:09
244   John Powell            M6569          3/3   21:21     1:06:19
245   Vincent Vollmer-Buhl                  0/0   21:33     1:06:56
246   Brian Vollmer-Buhl     M4044          5/5   21:35     1:07:02
247   Sara Truelove          F3034        21/21   23:40     1:13:30
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